English:
* Apply items according to the

photo.

Francais:

* Appliquer les items conformément
a la photo.

Portugués:
* Aplicar os itens conforme a foto.

English:
* Tight all screws.

Francais:
« Serrer toutes les vis.

Portugués:
* Apertar todos os parafusos.

# MRS R g T JOPO T DR ALUMINIUM TRAIL
STEEL | 88| 2.7 | 55 9.7 | 23.0 47.0 80.0 CRASH BAR-CAB0006BK

PN LERD: A2| 26| 51| 87 |21.2|420]|73.0
STEEL ]
C’z} Assembly Booklet / Paper collection
8 Fixagdo Inox / Stainless Steel Clamp N2120A 1 p’;’ Livret de montage / Collecte de papier
7 Porca Freada / Nut Nylock M8 - DIN 985 3 N Mini Zip Bag / Plastic collection
- 4
6 |Anilha / Washer M10- DIN 125 3 CL.S‘;E’ Mini sac zip / Collecte de pastique
5 Anilha /Washer. — M8 - DIN 125 3 Y R R
4 Paraf. Cabeca Cilindrica Sext. Int. / Socket Head Cap Screw M10x1,5x60 - DIN 912 1 Cﬂ_) Bai :
— o oite / Collecte de papier
3 Paraf. Cabeca Cilindrica Sext. Int. / Socket Head Cap Screw M10x1,5x40 - DIN 912 2 '.\ )
2 Paraf. Cabega Cilindrica Sext. Int. / Socket Head Cap Screw M6x16 - DIN 912 6 CQJ :grto;fepzratorﬁf Pa.:]zrlcl:dclte?lm .
1 Paraf. Cabeca Redonda Sext. Int. c. FA / Screw Round Head With Washer False | M8x25 - 1SO 7380 3 PAP R B L R Oy
M N2:]COMPONENTE (COMPONENT): DESCRICAO (DESCRIPTION): |QUANT.: 'g-'l" Card Header /| Paper collection
ACESSORIOS (ACESSORIES) o Carte d'eniete / Collecte de papier

C‘?q Plastic Bag Cover ! Plastic collection
b Couverte de sac en plastigue / Collede de plastique

m & ([
ﬁj @ﬁ

AZUL AMARELD




ALUMINIUM TRAIL CRASH BAR

English:
* Remove the original screws

marked on the photo.

Francais:

* Retirer le vis d’origin marquées sur
la photo.

Portugués:

* Remover parafusos de origem
marcados na foto.

English:

* Apply item N°8 (Clamp) with
original screws.

Francais:

* Appliquer l'item N°8 (Fixation Inox)
avec les vis d’origin.

Portugués:

* Aplicar o item N°8 (Fixagao Inox)
com os parafusos de origem.

English:

* Remove original screw marked in
the Photo.

Francais:

* Remover vis d’origine marquée sur
la photo.

Portugués:

* Remover parafusos de origem
marcado na foto.

G

PARAF. ORIGEM
ORIGINAL SCREW

ID.022.02

RSG

* Mount Left Crash Bar according to

the photo, starting from the bottom.
Francais:

* Montez la barre de protection
gauche conformément a la photo,
premiére partie bas.

Portugués:

* Montar Carenagem Esquerda
conforme a foto, iniciando pela
parte de baixo.

English:

* Apply item N°1 (Screw) according
to the photo.

Francais:

* Appliquer I'item N°1 (Vis)
conformément a la photo.
Portugués:

* Aplicar o item N°1 (Parafuso)
conforme a foto.

English:
* Mount Right Crash Bar according

to the photo, starting from the
bottom.

Francais:

* Montez la barre de protection droit
conformément a la photo, premiére
partie bas.

Portugués:

* Montar Carenagem Direita
conforme a foto, iniciando pela
parte de baixo.

DATE: 05/04/2019






